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27489853E

26201507E

27199855D

80153397F

27534953C

52525938X

74651602L

52915187F

25970989X

76142669L

34860106H

38435908X

52512230

44276352H

52528988R

31683182S

33383528V

33387032W

45594397W

27935226V

45585732P

52554710D

75742671Z

74613147C

18107454Z

27498993D

34841370G

26492170B

24241766L

34850078H

44285725

05218982Y

31663055J

26243370W

45587187Z

27244117L

75238579J

27505615F

74854164C

26026714Y

34856672B

26452830R

44285072K

45581272X

DOMENG NAVARRO, GUILLERMO

RAMIREZ RENTERO, JACINTO

PIEDRA MOLINA, JUAN

FERNANDEZ NIEVES, WENCESLAO

RODRIGUEZ CESAR, JUAN

BALLESTA MOLINA, JESUS

SIRVENT BUENO, PABLO

SAEZ ANTEQUERA, CARLOS

GALAN VALLEJO, JOAQUIN

MU#OZ ADAN, MIGUEL ANGEL

FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, JESUS

ASENSIO LEAL, TOMAS

AGUDO GONZALEZ, JOSE MIGUEL

TEMA VALLET, JOSE ENRIQUE

RODRIGUEZ CACERES, ANDRES DAVID

PEREZ ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO

MORENO TOST, JORGE

VEGA PARRADO, JUAN JOSE

MARTINEZ CARA, AIONISIO

LOPEZ MESAS, JORGE ANTONIO

IBA#EZ DIAZ, ANGEL

ALCALA MORALES, JOSEFA

SOBRINO RUIZ, JUANA

JIMENEZ TAPIA, ANTONIO

MOYA GUIRADO, JOSE MANUEL

RUIZ GUILLEN, RAFAEL FRANCISCO

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL

MURO HERRADOR, CRISTOBAL

GARCIA LOPEZ, MANUEL

GALVEZ CANALES, FRANCISCO JAVIER

LOPEZ PEREZ, LUIS ANGEL

MU#OZ SERRANO, JOSE MË

BUSTILLO BARROSO, JUAN LUIS

PATON GARCIA, JESUS

GONZALEZ VERDU, JOSE ANTONIO

LATORRE RUIZ, RAFAEL DOMINGO

RULL RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO

GARCIA GUIRADO, JOSE IGNACIO

GORDILLO OLIVA, ANA MË

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE

PEREZ MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL

JIMENA FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO

SEGOVIA MARTIN, FRANCISCO

TORRES MARTIN, SALVADOR

Puntuación
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25991067D

34845005M

27491788A

74681561D

24139075T

75247254V

27491408Z

26039747K

26037781X

27509258Q

75220558R

74854019J

27242894S

75253549X

26034799H

30492630

75754027P

28620329A

27506224H

24291915M

75314988Q

75711000Z

34865443L

27498912C

30965904S

47502041A

45595103H

MARTINEZ SEDE#O, JUAN

RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, ENRIQUE

EMBI CUENCA, PEDRO MANUEL

GUTIERREZ CRESPO, ANTONIO JESUS

GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ, JOAQUIN

MARQUEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO JESUS

MU#OZ MU#OZ, MANUEL DANIEL

RUIZ VALENZUELA, ISABEL MARIA

CAZALILLA VIZCAINO, JUANA MARI

ORTIZ SALMERON, FRANCISCO

RAMIREZ OLIVA, JOSE JESUS

GONZALEZ CARNERERO, ESTRELLA

HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL

MARTIN SEBAQUEVAS, ALFONSO

PU#AL AGUILAR, DANIEL JESUS

SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, ROSA MARIA

CANDON SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

CENA GUILLEN, DIEGO JESUS

COLOMINA SALDANA, RAFAEL JESUS

AGUILERA MULA, SANTIAGO MANUEL

CABELLO BENITEZ, FERNANDO

GRANADOS GARCIA, SERGIO

LOPEZ FELICES, JOSE ELADRO

PUERTAS CERDAN, FRANCISCO

REQUENA PORTERO, JOSE

RICO CLAVELLINO, GLORIA M

GUZMAN FERRE, MIGUEL RAMON
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